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Individual Top Marks

Santa Clarita Track Club [SCTC]  Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCooper, Elle S 915.78 F   ---

2 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPHardy, Jasmine Z 915.91 F   ---

3 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTyus, Serene 1016.15 F   ---

4 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenHupalo, Ekaterina N 916.28 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLindsey, Dakota J 1016.34 F   ---

6 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenEdwards, Catherine G 916.51 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKenny, Claire A 1016.55 F   ---

8 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenYamamoto, Amanda T 916.65 F   ---

9 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLavelle, Hayley 1016.69 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPOrtiz, Maya J 1016.71 F   ---

11 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVEdwards, Catelyn H 917.07 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLoving, Tiana D 1017.11 F   ---

13 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSims, Madison 917.15 F   ---

14 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPThompson, Brooke M 1017.37 F   ---

15 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDarbourne, Megan 917.45 F   ---

16 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCScott, Serene 1017.49 F   ---

17 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVNeely, Amaya 917.66 F   ---

18 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMcLaurin, Ariel 1017.93 F   ---

19 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormKirshner, Victoria A 1018.14 F   ---

20 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAaver, Savannah M 918.16 F   ---

21 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormKysar, Becca 1018.57 F   ---

22 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSehenuk, Savannah A 1019.06 F   ---

23 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSchalkx, Camryn A 1019.40 F   ---

24 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStone, Gibson 1019.99 F   ---

25 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPHuddleston, Carsen 920.07 F   ---

26 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormTilley, Meredith 920.09 F   ---

27 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWatson, Jacqueline B 1021.01 F   ---

28 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormScott, Emily G 921.02 F   ---

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPHardy, Jasmine Z 933.39 F   ---

2 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLindsey, Dakota J 1033.69 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCooper, Elle S 934.52 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKenny, Claire A 1034.97 F   ---

5 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCYamamoto, Amanda T 935.70 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLavelle, Hayley 1035.73 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHupalo, Ekaterina N 935.83 F   ---

8 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPEdwards, Catherine G 936.49 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTyus, Serene 1036.93 F   ---

10 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPEdwards, Catelyn H 937.14 F   ---

11 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDarbourne, Megan 937.44 F   ---

12 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormKirshner, Victoria A 1037.80 F   ---

13 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSims, Madison 938.45 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSehenuk, Savannah A 1039.68 F   ---

15 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPNeely, Amaya 939.77 F   ---

16 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPAaver, Savannah M 940.05 F   ---

17 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsAcosta, Sabrina L 941.78 F   ---

18 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStone, Gibson 1042.84 F   ---

19 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsSchalkx, Camryn A 1046.94 F   ---
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
1 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMassie, Brooke M 101:19.42 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKirshner, Victoria A 101:22.93 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLavelle, Hayley 101:23.06 F   ---

4 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPMcLaurin, Ariel 101:23.38 F   ---

5 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormDavis, Abigail R 101:24.16 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHupalo, Ekaterina N 91:25.54 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCKysar, Becca 101:26.04 F   ---

8 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSehenuk, Savannah A 101:27.03 F   ---

9 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsYamamoto, Amanda T 91:27.23 F   ---

10 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDarbourne, Megan 91:27.56 F   ---

11 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormTyus, Serene 101:29.96 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCruz, Shayla M 91:33.87 F   ---

13 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormTilley, Meredith 91:34.69 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStone, Gibson 101:45.35 F   ---

15 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWatson, Jacqueline B 101:46.76 F   ---

Girls Bantam  800m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetDavis, Abigail R 103:04.11 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMassie, Brooke M 103:18.44 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDarbourne, Megan 93:19.45 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVKysar, Becca 103:35.70 F   ---

5 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormKirshner, Victoria A 103:36.39 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStone, Gibson 104:13.42 F   ---

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetDavis, Abigail R 105:55.66 F   ---

2 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMassie, Brooke M 106:48.98 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPKirshner, Victoria A 107:09.84 F   ---

Girls Bantam   High Jump
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetOrtiz, Maya J 103-08.00 F   ---

2 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetKenny, Claire A 103-04.00 F   ---

3* 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSchalkx, Camryn A 10NH F   ---

3* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsLavelle, Hayley 10NH F   ---

3* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWatson, Jacqueline B 10NH F   ---

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetTyus, Serene 1011-02.00 F   ---

2 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetThompson, Brooke M 1011-01.50 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLindsey, Dakota J 1011-00.00 F   ---

4 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormCooper, Elle S 910-09.50 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPHardy, Jasmine Z 910-03.75 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCHupalo, Ekaterina N 99-08.00 F   ---

7 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVNeely, Amaya 99-03.00 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVYamamoto, Amanda T 99-02.00 F   ---

9 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCEdwards, Catherine G 98-11.50 F   ---

10 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVEdwards, Catelyn H 98-06.50 F   ---

11 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPOrtiz, Maya J 108-06.25 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCScott, Serene 108-06.00 F   ---

13 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTilley, Meredith 98-05.00 F   ---

14 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAaver, Savannah M 98-04.25 F   ---

15 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLoving, Tiana D 108-02.00 F   ---

16* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsKysar, Becca 108-00.50 F   ---
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Girls Bantam   Long Jump
16* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsStone, Gibson 108-00.50 F   ---

18* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormHuddleston, Carsen 98-00.00 F   ---

18* 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormDarbourne, Megan 98-00.00 F   ---

20 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPMcLaurin, Ariel 107-10.00 F   ---

21 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormSehenuk, Savannah A 107-09.00 F   ---

22 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormScott, Emily G 97-00.00 F   ---

23 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSchalkx, Camryn A 106-10.50 F   ---

24 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWatson, Jacqueline B 106-00.50 F   ---

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLoving, Tiana D 1022-00.00 F   ---

2 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetThompson, Brooke M 1021-05.25 F   ---

3 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenHuddleston, Carsen 915-10.00 F   ---

4 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormStone, Gibson 1013-10.00 F   ---

5 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCSchalkx, Camryn A 1013-00.00 F   ---

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetEbe, Elijah K 1014.13 F   ---

2 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetPica, Sam P 1014.56 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWilkinson, Kevin S 1015.23 F   ---

4 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYost, Tyler 1015.45 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDavis, Ryan T 915.59 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCalderon, Jimmy 1015.64 F   ---

7 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPDunson, Zion D 1015.90 F   ---

8 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCMartin, Brandon J 916.08 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBambrick, Thomas R 1016.34 F   ---

10 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWilliams, Joshua D 1016.56 F   ---

11 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLeising, Garrett Z 916.57 F   ---

12 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWoode, Elijah S 916.62 F   ---

13 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLin, Blake A 916.72 F   ---

14 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLindgren, Nicolas 916.80 F   ---

15 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormSherfey, Justin I 1016.89 F   ---

16 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVTeel, Justin J 1017.00 F   ---

17 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStrickland, Carson 917.14 F   ---

18 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVMincy, Anthony 917.15 F   ---

19 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVCasillas, Jaden A 917.28 F   ---

20 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLindgren, Aidan 1017.32 F   ---

21 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormOrtiz, Eric 1017.47 F   ---

22 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDarbourne, Jack 917.60 F   ---

23 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVScully, Cole T 917.61 F   ---

24 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWong, Corbin 917.65 F   ---

25 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHenning, Jameson 1017.71 F   ---

26 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVProvens III, Napoleon 918.45 F   ---

27 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRamrattan, Sanjay 1018.56 F   ---

28 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWebster, Matthew 918.64 F   ---

29 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRicci, Matthew J 1018.77 F   ---

30 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPAnderson, Henry G 919.15 F   ---

31 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSilgero, Brennan A 919.19 F   ---

32 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRamrattan, Navin 920.15 F   ---

33 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAshmore, Dylan M 920.70 F   ---

34 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormAlonzo, Julian 921.11 F   ---
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Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetEbe, Elijah K 1029.98 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCPica, Sam P 1031.26 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWilkinson, Kevin S 1031.61 F   ---

4 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenDunson, Zion D 1033.33 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPBambrick, Thomas R 1034.24 F   ---

6 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWoode, Elijah S 935.09 F   ---

7 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetOrtiz, Eric 1035.22 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDavis, Ryan T 935.23 F   ---

9 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVTeel, Justin J 1035.67 F   ---

10 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsMartin, Brandon J 935.80 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCWilliams, Joshua D 1035.94 F   ---

12 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStrickland, Carson 936.47 F   ---

13 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDarbourne, Jack 937.70 F   ---

14* 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVHenning, Jameson 1038.20 F   ---

14* 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRicci, Matthew J 1038.20 F   ---

16 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLin, Blake A 938.41 F   ---

17 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVWong, Corbin 939.11 F   ---

18 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMincy, Anthony 940.15 F   ---

19 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCAlonzo, Julian 940.54 F   ---

20 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsLindgren, Aidan 1040.88 F   ---

21 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSilgero, Brennan A 941.53 F   ---

22 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormProvens III, Napoleon 943.17 F   ---

23 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormSherfey, Justin I 10NT F   ---

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetWilkinson, Kevin S 101:10.45 F   ---

2 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormLindgren, Aidan 101:15.13 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVEbe, Elijah K 101:15.66 F   ---

4 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCStrickland, Carson 91:18.11 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPLindgren, Nicolas 91:19.94 F   ---

6 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsOrtiz, Eric 101:20.10 F   ---

7 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormSherfey, Justin I 101:20.33 F   ---

8 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBambrick, Thomas R 101:21.87 F   ---

9 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPGarcia, Anthony C 91:22.53 F   ---

10 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDarbourne, Jack 91:24.79 F   ---

11 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCRicci, Matthew J 101:26.34 F   ---

12 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWingenroth, Ian J 91:29.39 F   ---

13 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWong, Corbin 91:29.51 F   ---

14 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWebster, Matthew 91:30.11 F   ---

15 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAnderson, Henry G 91:30.81 F   ---

16 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVSimons-Dipoma, Jackso 101:32.27 F   ---

17 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVBarrett, Jack C 101:33.50 F   ---

18 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPProvens III, Napoleon 91:37.78 F   ---

19 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPO'Shea, Kelsey 91:45.88 F   ---

Boys Bantam  800m Run
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSherfey, Justin I 102:51.56 F   ---

2 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetGarcia, Anthony C 93:05.66 F   ---

3 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPOrtiz, Eric 103:14.37 F   ---

4 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWong, Corbin 93:18.68 F   ---

5 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVStrickland, Carson 93:19.59 F   ---
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6 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBarrett, Jack C 103:43.98 F   ---

7 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDarbourne, Jack 93:45.19 F   ---

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetSherfey, Justin I 105:35.82 F   ---

2 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsGarcia, Anthony C 96:36.09 F   ---

3 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormBarrett, Jack C 107:42.41 F   ---

Boys Bantam   High Jump
1 5/17/2009 VYC09-43 Eastern League Final MeetEbe, Elijah K 104-00.00 F   ---

2 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCLeising, Garrett Z 93-10.00 F   ---

3 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVDavis, Ryan T 93-06.00 F   ---

4 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsGarcia, Anthony C 93-04.00 F   ---

5* 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVRicci, Matthew J 103-02.00 F   ---

5* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLindgren, Nicolas 93-02.00 F   ---

7 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormLindgren, Aidan 103-00.00 F   ---

8 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMincy, Anthony 9DQ F   ---

9* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsAshmore, Dylan M 9NH F   ---

9* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsProvens III, Napoleon 9NH F   ---

9* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPWingenroth, Ian J 9NH F   ---

9* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsSilgero, Brennan A 9NH F   ---

9* 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCScully, Cole T 9NH F   ---

9* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsHenning, Jameson 10NH F   ---

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
1 5/30/2009 Individual Event Championship MeetPica, Sam P 1014-00.50 F   ---

2* 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWoode, Elijah S 911-00.50 F   ---

2* 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetDunson, Zion D 1011-00.50 F   ---

4 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPOrtiz, Eric 1010-10.00 F   ---

5 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormEbe, Elijah K 1010-09.00 F   ---

6 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVLeising, Garrett Z 910-08.00 F   ---

7 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenCalderon, Jimmy 1010-03.00 F   ---

8 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPSimons-Dipoma, Jackso 109-10.00 F   ---

9 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenMincy, Anthony 99-09.00 F   ---

10* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLin, Blake A 99-06.00 F   ---

10* 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormBambrick, Thomas R 109-06.00 F   ---

12 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMartin, Brandon J 99-02.75 F   ---

13 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCDavis, Ryan T 99-01.00 F   ---

14* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenBarrett, Jack C 109-00.00 F   ---

14* 4/25/2009 Invitational MeetRicci, Matthew J 109-00.00 F   ---

14* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenHenning, Jameson 109-00.00 F   ---

17 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCCasillas, Jaden A 98-11.50 F   ---

18 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormWilliams, Joshua D 108-10.50 F   ---

19 4/11/2009 Running Rebels vs StormSherfey, Justin I 108-10.00 F   ---

20* 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCTeel, Justin J 108-09.00 F   ---

20* 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSilgero, Brennan A 98-09.00 F   ---

22 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWong, Corbin 98-03.50 F   ---

23 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRamrattan, Sanjay 107-02.00 F   ---

24 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsAnderson, Henry G 96-08.00 F   ---

25 4/18/2009 SCW vs CAL, SCTCAlonzo, Julian 96-07.00 F   ---

26 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormRamrattan, Navin 96-06.25 F   ---

27 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormProvens III, Napoleon 95-08.00 F   ---

28 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsWebster, Matthew 9ND F   ---



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 66/1/2009

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  4 lb.
1 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPYost, Tyler 1027-07.50 F   ---

2 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenLindgren, Aidan 1019-09.00 F   ---

3 3/28/2009 Running Warriors vs StormMartin, Brandon J 919-03.50 F   ---

4 5/9/2009 VYC09-35 SCTC vs CC vs SVAshmore, Dylan M 917-05.00 F   ---

5 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPProvens III, Napoleon 917-04.00 F   ---

6 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenSimons-Dipoma, Jackso 1017-01.50 F   ---

7 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsScully, Cole T 917-00.50 F   ---

8 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenWingenroth, Ian J 915-11.25 F   ---

9 5/16/2009 VYC09-41 Eastern League OpenHenning, Jameson 1015-10.50 F   ---

10 4/4/2009 Storm v CheetahsRamrattan, Navin 915-07.00 F   ---

11* 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPAnderson, Henry G 914-10.00 F   ---

11 5/2/2009 VYC09-29 SCTC vs NPO'Shea, Kelsey 914-10.00 F   ---


